
TOPSPEED 2026 - Yas Marina Circuit

22 - 25 January 2026Formula Regional Middle East Trophy
Yas Marina Circuit - 4572mtr.Laptimes - Race - 3

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  71  Rashid AL DHAHERI 15 1 - 10 1:45.516 3:35.039 2:55.383 1:42.161 1:42.227 1:42.217 1:42.152 1:56.050 3:03.836 2:24.820
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11 - 20 1:42.409 1:42.095 1:42.213 1:41.698 1:41.786

  51  Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA 15 1 - 10 1:46.017 3:35.123 2:55.342 1:42.272 1:42.159 1:42.149 1:42.147 1:56.385 3:03.393 2:24.852

11 - 20 1:42.553 1:41.892 1:42.238 1:41.921 1:42.086

  98  Sebas tian WHELDON 15 1 - 10 1:47.298 3:34.548 2:55.081 1:42.507 1:42.236 1:41.969 1:42.080 1:56.801 3:02.859 2:24.772

11 - 20 1:42.513 1:42.593 1:41.795 1:41.955 1:42.177

  15  Alexander ABKHAZAVA 15 1 - 10 1:48.277 3:34.114 2:54.941 1:42.868 1:42.468 1:42.313 1:42.319 1:55.756 3:03.353 2:24.216

11 - 20 1:42.736 1:42.707 1:42.271 1:42.123 1:41.925

  19  Kabir  ANURAG 15 1 - 10 1:48.861 3:34.077 2:55.022 1:42.845 1:42.663 1:42.401 1:42.296 1:55.564 3:03.710 2:23.801

11 - 20 1:42.716 1:42.598 1:42.676 1:42.395 1:42.251

  41  Alex POWELL 15 1 - 10 1:49.565 3:33.959 2:54.656 1:43.154 1:43.045 1:42.779 1:42.376 1:54.927 3:03.488 2:23.594

11 - 20 1:43.069 1:42.813 1:42.602 1:42.555 1:43.019

  12  Yuki SANO 15 1 - 10 1:50.305 3:34.073 2:54.173 1:43.244 1:42.758 1:43.027 1:42.494 1:55.124 3:03.789 2:22.857

11 - 20 1:43.172 1:42.546 1:42.878 1:42.369 1:42.863

  89  Taito KATO 15 1 - 10 1:50.190 3:35.442 2:53.314 1:43.344 1:42.450 1:43.302 1:42.705 1:55.402 3:03.630 2:22.353

11 - 20 1:43.349 1:42.662 1:42.832 1:42.944 1:42.569

  14  A rtem SEV ERIUKHIN 15 1 - 10 1:50.738 3:35.593 2:53.065 1:43.353 1:42.914 1:42.973 1:42.734 1:55.320 3:03.729 2:22.190

11 - 20 1:43.350 1:42.682 1:42.791 1:42.750 1:42.836

  5  Miguel Ethel COSTA 15 1 - 10 1:51.182 3:35.879 2:52.704 1:43.446 1:42.919 1:42.945 1:43.151 1:55.141 3:03.612 2:22.046

11 - 20 1:43.455 1:42.733 1:42.689 1:42.935 1:42.650

  16  Chris tian HO 15 1 - 10 1:53.037 3:35.395 2:52.225 1:43.708 1:43.356 1:43.137 1:43.050 1:55.252 3:04.296 2:20.450

11 - 20 1:43.357 1:43.078 1:42.625 1:43.038 1:43.927

  88  Salim HANNA 15 1 - 10 1:53.704 3:35.447 2:51.867 1:43.560 1:43.560 1:43.125 1:43.146 1:55.931 3:04.172 2:19.791

11 - 20 1:43.496 1:42.903 1:42.706 1:42.980 1:43.645

  2  Alex NINOVIC 15 1 - 10 1:55.856 3:36.135 2:50.702 1:44.355 1:43.882 1:43.007 1:42.878 1:54.644 3:04.029 2:19.294

11 - 20 1:43.418 1:43.082 1:42.832 1:42.798 1:43.296

  8  Jan PRZY ROWSKI 15 1 - 10 1:56.485 3:36.211 2:50.260 1:44.457 1:43.983 1:42.973 1:42.777 1:55.061 3:04.751 2:18.716

11 - 20 1:43.293 1:43.277 1:43.109 1:42.940 1:43.146

  67  Andrea DUPE 15 1 - 10 1:56.973 3:36.501 2:50.013 1:44.517 1:44.437 1:43.006 1:44.587 1:53.180 3:04.711 2:18.276

11 - 20 1:43.365 1:43.065 1:43.187 1:43.141 1:42.994

  24  Jules ROUSSEL 15 1 - 10 1:57.530 3:36.573 2:49.755 1:44.483 1:44.487 1:43.006 1:44.940 1:53.087 3:04.989 2:17.697

11 - 20 1:43.757 1:42.814 1:43.105 1:43.087 1:43.110

  18  Maxim REHM 15 1 - 10 1:58.425 3:36.881 2:49.348 1:44.524 1:44.777 1:43.097 1:43.850 1:53.422 3:05.431 2:17.204

11 - 20 1:43.515 1:43.495 1:42.949 1:43.315 1:43.339

  87  Kai DA RYANANI 15 1 - 10 1:59.885 3:36.836 2:49.062 1:44.208 1:44.410 1:43.872 1:43.487 1:54.907 3:05.459 2:15.988

11 - 20 1:44.021 1:43.401 1:42.831 1:42.851 1:42.841

  73  XIE Wing Lam Gerrard 15 1 - 10 1:55.341 3:36.304 2:50.470 1:44.514 1:45.236 1:43.105 1:45.932 1:54.234 3:05.195 2:17.088

11 - 20 1:43.357 1:44.946 1:43.419 1:42.665 1:42.709

  47  Andrija KOSTIC 15 1 - 10 1:52.017 3:35.807 2:52.266 1:43.594 1:43.643 1:43.134 1:43.160 1:54.647 3:04.136 2:21.042

11 - 20 1:43.488 1:42.939 1:42.720 1:43.053 1:43.944

  4  Reza SEEWOORUTHUN 15 1 - 10 1:56.550 3:36.797 2:49.561 1:44.324 1:45.729 1:44.466 1:43.372 1:54.887 3:05.782 2:15.574

11 - 20 1:44.033 1:43.318 1:43.678 1:43.098 1:42.918

  11  Francisco MACEDO 15 1 - 10 1:54.720 3:35.913 2:51.095 1:44.677 1:43.336 1:42.644 1:44.555 1:55.043 3:04.211 2:19.033

11 - 20 1:43.587 1:43.124 1:42.812 1:42.553 1:43.318

  28  CHI Zhenrui 15 1 - 10 1:59.285 3:37.020 2:47.930 1:44.230 1:43.960 1:44.734 1:43.278 1:55.095 3:06.999 2:13.909

11 - 20 1:44.175 1:43.545 1:43.914 1:43.161 1:43.171
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Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  99  Giovanni MASCHIO 15 1 - 10 1:59.019 3:37.195 2:48.079 1:44.106 1:44.123 1:45.752 1:43.970 1:54.908 3:06.525 2:13.860
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11 - 20 1:44.053 1:43.549 1:43.821 1:44.021 1:43.962

  27  Matteo GIACCA RDI 15 1 - 10 2:02.183 3:38.430 2:46.595 1:44.249 1:43.980 1:45.260 1:43.869 1:55.318 3:06.903 2:13.332

11 - 20 1:43.879 1:43.663 1:43.813 1:43.862 1:43.736

  68  FU Yuhao 15 1 - 10 1:59.970 3:39.284 2:45.624 1:44.499 1:43.894 1:45.082 1:44.031 1:55.557 3:07.308 2:12.451

11 - 20 1:44.491 1:44.176 1:44.251 1:42.934 1:42.888

  29  August RABER 15 1 - 10 2:05.349 3:37.665 2:45.643 1:44.691 1:53.464 2:20.493 1:42.879 1:43.191 2:35.620 2:12.168

11 - 20 1:44.366 1:44.036 1:44.343 1:43.437 1:43.139

  6  Enea Dion FREY 15 1 - 10 1:59.386 3:36.796 2:49.124 1:44.235 1:44.580 1:43.407 1:43.767 1:54.669 3:05.189 2:16.851

11 - 20 1:43.461 1:43.971 1:44.589 1:42.915 1:43.378

  17  A lceu FELDMANN NETO 15 1 - 10 1:59.934 3:39.411 2:45.748 1:44.563 1:46.409 1:58.481 2:26.111 1:43.888 2:21.627 2:12.539

11 - 20 1:44.129 1:43.857 1:44.663 1:43.652 1:43.010

  55  Dion GOWDA 6 1 - 10 1:54.119 3:35.628 2:51.560 1:43.662 1:43.485 1:43.368

  3  Maksimilian POPOV 1 - 10

www.getraceresults.com

